
Meet Your Florida
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Steve Hegan
National Geographic Learning
Florida Sales Consultant
steve.hegan@cengage.com

Michael Galfond
National Geographic Learning
Florida Sales Consultant
michael.galfond@cengage.com

Andrea Neff
National Geographic Learning
Florida Sales Consultant
andrea.neff@cengage.com

India White  
Big Ideas Learning 
National Education Consultant
iwhite@larsontexts.com 

Amanda Shelley  
Big Ideas Learning  
Florida Education Consultant 
ashelley@larsontexts.com   

Rodnee Wimberly  
Big Ideas Learning
Florida Education Consultant 
rwimberly@larsontexts.com   

Judy Hickman  
Big Ideas Learning  
Florida Education Consultant 
jhickman@larsontexts.com    

Mindy Mark  
Big Ideas Learning 
Florida Education Consultant 
mmark@larsontexts.com   

Melissa Hancock
National Geographic Learning
Florida Sales Consultant 
melissa.hancock@cengage.com

Gwen Richards 
National Geographic Learning
Florida Sales Consultant
gwen.richards@cengage.com
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Florida Sales Consultant Team

Big Ideas Learning Education Consultants

National Geographic Sales Consultants

India White 
National Education Consultant
(814) 806-6118 
iwhite@larsontexts.com  

Amanda Shelley 
Florida Education Consultant
(814) 440-0479 
ashelley@larsontexts.com  

Rodnee Wimberly 
Florida Education Consultant 
(814) 969-0026 
rwimberly@larsontexts.com  

Judy Hickman 
Florida Education Consultant
(814) 450-2837 
jhickman@larsontexts.com   

Mindy Mark 
Florida Education Consultant
(814) 460-0392 
mmark@larsontexts.com  
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Panhandle K–12
Steve Hegan 

steve.hegan@cengage.com
(205) 331-7339 
North K–12

Gwen Richards 
gwen.richards@cengage.com

(904) 477-3442 

Central West K–12
Andrea Neff 

andrea.neff@cengage.com
(727) 422-2287

Central East K–12
Melissa Hancock 

melissa.hancock@cengage.com
(407) 928-1508

South East K–12
Michael Galfond 

michael.galfond@cengage.com
(954) 494-7526
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